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Caution avalanche area

Closed avalanche area

Ski trail - db.green / easiest

Ski trail - green / easy

Ski trail - blue / intermediate
Ski trail - black / advanced
Wilderness route — ungroomed
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Dog-friendly area — on-leash
Dog-friendly area - off-leash
Walker-friendly area
Waterfall

Bathroom

Rainbow/Sproatt
Access Trailhead

Madeley Road

Madeley Creek Loop
Rich’s Return
Norwegian Woods
Lunch Lake

Way To Go

Madeley Road
Keith's Challenge
@ Howe It Goes

@ Loon Lake Loop

@ Falls Bypass

X' 3 Callaghan Connector

3.9km
0.3 km
5.0 km
1.1 km
0.6 km
2.9km
1.4 km
2.5km
2.5km
0.2 km
1.0 km

Toboggan
Area

Shelter
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Ski Jump

Madeley Creek Trails
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Brandywine
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Map information is approximate and
subject to change depending on
seasonal and operational conditions.

Please consult official topographic data

for critical navigation.

Olympic Plateau Trails
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Neverland Trail 3.8km
Outrun 0.2 km
Inside Passage 2.0 km
Olympic Connector 1.0 km
Twilight Meadows 0.7 km
Over Easy 0.1 km
> Way Around the World 0.4 km
Top of the World 0.6 km
Around the World g 1.8 km
(dog-friendly)

Porter’s Glide %% 28km
(walk/s-shoe/dog-friendly)

Brandywine View & 1.7 km
(dog-friendly)

Olympic Nordic Combined 3.5km
Olympic Biathlon 4.0 km
Biathlon Connector 0.6 km
Mountain View 2.5km
Lower Line Road 0.7 km
Glide Connector ‘...' 0.3 km
(dog-friendly)

Cross Train 0.4 km
Olympic Cross-Country / 7.5 km
Ski Jump Loop

Metal Dome 0.3 km




